
 

GROUP 

111 North Alfred Street 
Alexandria, VA  22314 

703.549.9940 fax 703.549.9931 

groups@sugarhousedayspa.com 

Group Request Form 
 

Main Contact’s Name: 

 
 

Email Address 

 
 

Phone Number 

1st Choice for Date & Time 

 
 

2nd Choice for Date & Time 

Number of Guests 

 
 

Desired Services 

Guests’ Names Chosen Services: 

1) 
 

 

2) 
 

 

3) 
 

 

4) 
 

 

5) 
 

 

6) 
 

 

7) 
 

 

8) 
 

 

9)  

 
Notes: 


